e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; W 339586 < W 339586 /home/eb003420/edmmod

|
|
|
|
| NEQSER REV iﬁiﬁ; TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 1o
| - | | 1 339586 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| 72 | O
| 1339586 — 1 E —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR : N
| ~- ] 1338705-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| 7—-1339586 — 1 E —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS o g}
| 7— 1339586 -7 A — — — SPARE PARTS KIT =nl
| a—
| SIS
| ~- ] 461264-1 PLATE, I[DENTIFICATION 57
: - 2| 2 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2X.19) ID PLATE | BB
| s | D
| - 1 986950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | B4
| - | | 3-18031-0 SCR,9KT SET (MbXbIRAM b3
| CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - 1 1 18023-9 SCR, SKT CAP (M4XB) CP DSC 62
| TERMINAL NAME: .250 SERIES TAB WITH LATCH o1
| — 1 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 50
| CRIMP S17E TYPE RANGE i
| WIRE 2.79 [.110 INI F 0.85mm® - 2.0mm? (18-14AWG) o5
| E INSUL | 4.57 [.180 IN] F 1.9-3.4 [.075-.135 INJ S - | 56| 6 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4X6) STRIP GUIDE | 57
: g WIRE STRIP LENGCTH e TH APPL INSTRUCTION A - 2 2 1-18025-4 SUR, oHC (M4X20) 5LUG BLADE| 5B
| = 4.B0-5.60 [.189-.220 INJC = 408-8323 l=ﬁJD 55
: o - 2| 2 18029-1 NUT, HEX (M3) DRAG 54 |—
| 3 TERMINAL - - FEED -l 2] 2 986965 NUT,HEX SL (M4)DRAG STUD | 53
: = APPL SPEC 114-5052 - @%%@ 26.50 [1.043 IN] A\ - 2| 2 2-18032-2 SCR,SKT SET (M3X10) DRAG 52
: - 3 =l

0 50
| - TERMINALS APPLIED
: < - | ] 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
| : 170030 - - - - 48
| - - - - - - - 1 1 13386761 CAM, POST-FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
| = - ] ] 1 33606621 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSYY | 4b
| roaae - - - - T 5301911 PLUG, NYLON 45
| - - - - - ~- 1 1320998~ R AM 44
| - - - - - - 1 5S0125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43| ¢
: - - - - - — 1 ESO124-4 WASHER, RAM 42
| - - B B - — W W 2-18024-6 SCREW, BHC (M8X25) CRIMPER 471
| - ] 232411 BALL, STEEL 40
| _ oy _ _ _ _ - w w 2222787 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| WIRE B -
| - EJ CRIME AR LGHT EE;ING R 13209221 DISC, INSULATION 38
: e A I - 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| - - | 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
| 2.00mm? (14 AWGC) | 1.68 %0.05 [.0B6 £.002 IN] |6-354778-4 [.2815] — : 0 o —
: 1.50mm? 1.63 £0.05 [.0B4 +.002 IN] |6-354778-5 [.2820] =4
| 1.25mm? (16 AWG) | 1.55 +0.05 [.0B1 +.002 INJ |7-354778-4 [.2865] 33
I [0 85ame (18 AWG) | 1.42 +0.05 [.056 +.002 IN] |8-354778-5 L.2820] 81 502572 WASHER, LOCK (M4 SHEAR BL | 32 |q
| - 2 2 47850247 SCR, BHC (M4XZ25) 5HEAR PL 31
| _ _ _ 30
| " - - - -l 2] 2 18024-8 SCR,BHC (M4X12) STRIPPER 29
| il - - - — | 1 3-690451 -2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
| A - B - T 2406391 STRIPPER 27
| << N
| - N B B B 2b
: - 2] 2 1320906 DRAG, STUD 25
| — - - - — | 1 13209951 STRIP GUIDE 24
| © m - - - 23
| O s - B - - 2| 2 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22
e 21 | B
: Ff% _ _ _ ~ w w 1338665 DRAG, STOCK 20
| w - - - - 2] 2 1338664 GUIDE, UPPER STRIP 19
: - - - - 2| 2 1338663-3 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
| - 4 4 1-18024-5 SCR,BHC (MBXT12)5TRIP GD FL 17
| /I RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - | 1 13387081 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 16
| - (::i) 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =
| g 14
| g 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION — : T eg0481 0 SPACER. SOLD DOWN -
: SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T : STV PG =0lD DoWN T
| Zﬁl CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. N ] 240644-1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 17
: Zﬁg THE INSULATION CRIMP REQUIRED BY THE CUSTOMER 10 F—
| e AND APPLICABLE INSULATION RANGE MAY NOT CONFORM TO N - | 1 5304824 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR s
| -l 8 THE PARAMETERS LISTED IN THE APPLICATION SPEC. N T2 | 1-1333219-1 ANVIL 8
| S N - | 1 5304744 BLADE, SLUG 7
| =l ¢ - | ] 1 -455892-5 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 5
| = - ] 52406417 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 5
| = - | ] 2380091 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: |k N1 2| 456134-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
] - | 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: - N2 1564086 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| - VIEW B O ROTATED 1250° 77 =71 1 PART NO DESCRIPTION o
: POST-FEED 40 mm STROKE POST-FEED 320 mm STROKE ' ' ‘ ' ‘ — REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| ATy REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
: 5 DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL - HT TR _ FIN _
| ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| é TOLERANCES UNLESS
| = OTHERWISE SFECIFIED: DR 035EPOT | APFP  O3SEPO]
| =| ¢ U PLC DEC £- M. CLIFFORD F.BACKHURST ARMIE ' neorporates
| - & o0 S5 PlLC DEC 4+- CHE — REL 28-09-01 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
| = = A = PLC DEC 4 - M.CLIFFORD

=4 E _ NAME MACHINE REF
: - 2 o B | SEE ECN 0154-0022-05| MC |JANOG QB%%E;URE: VA “NDFEED FD-1 APPLICATOR HO—1 APPL
| = A SEE ECN 015A-0808-01| MC |SEPOT SCALE SHEET REV
| ©| BB | LEADMAKER OR BENCH G < TERMINATOR BENCH MACHINE e E T ey ST teeonn T Toa o | EMRLE BURES, BREAT . D) | 1 3395806 101 | B
| AMP 175G REY 3-92 ) CAGE CODE iy RESTRICTED TO
; g W TR [l 0 : 5 5 = 4 5 55776 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING -




